1
ROGUE® OLTS Certifier
Test & Inspection
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
O
pt
ic
al

©2020,  AFL, all rights reserved.  RG-OLTS-2000 Revision AA  2020-01-28
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Each ROGUE OLTS Certifier kit includes two (2) of each: ROGUE cB1 or iB1 Base,  kit-specific ROGUE Modules, battery, AC charger, carry strap,
carry case. Each ROGUE OLTS Certifier kit includes (1) One-Click Cleaner SC/2.5 mm, (1) One-Click Cleaner LC/1.25 mm, switchable test port
adapters and test accessories.
DESCRIPTION CONTAINS (two of each) AFL NO.
ROGUE OLTS Certifier kit with cB1 Base, Quad SM/MM ROGUE cB1 Base, Quad SM/MM Module, battery, AC charger, adjustable carry strap, carry case RGK-CERT01
ROGUE OLTS Certifier kit with cB1 Base, Dual SM ports ROGUE cB1 Base, Dual Ports SM Module, battery, AC charger, adjustable carry strap, carry case RGK-CERT03
ROGUE OLTS Certifier kit with iB1 Base, Quad SM/MM ROGUE iB1 Base, Quad SM/MM Module, battery, AC charger, adjustable carry strap, carry case RGK-CERT01B1
ROGUE OLTS Certifier kit with iB1 Base, Dual SM ports ROGUE iB1 Base, Dual Ports SM Module, battery, AC charger, adjustable carry strap, carry case RGK-CERT03B1
ROGUE Hardware and Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
ROGUE OLTS with cB1 Base; contains ROGUE cB1 Base, Dual Ports SM Module, battery, AC charger, adjustable carry strap RGK-OLTS03
ROGUE OLTS with iB1 Base; contains ROGUE iB1 Base, Dual Ports SM Module, battery, AC charger, adjustable carry strap RGK-OLTS03B1
ROGUE cB1, Compact Base; contains ROGUE cB1 Base, battery, AC charger, adjustable carry strap RG-C01
ROGUE iB1, Intelligent Base; contains ROGUE iB1 Base, battery, AC charger, adjustable carry strap RG-B01
ROGUE OLTS Certifier Quad Module; contains Quad Module; test port adapters: (2) SC for OLS port, SC and LC for OPM port RG-1100-Q01
ROGUE OLTS Certifier SM Module; contains SM Module; test port adapters (2) SC for OLS port, SC and LC for OPM port RG-1100-S01-D